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Out of Town Property

LOGGERS Or Miners, good lo- 
cation, 2 Bdrm, 1 bath home,  
furnished, all appls, nat. gas  
heat, shop, garage. $65,000  
obo. 250-972-4336
myalaska@telus.net

Recreational Property
30 Minutes 97 North. Summit  
Lake,  deeded land on Camp- 
bell Island. 250-965-7775
CLUCULZ Lake lot 29, Somer- 
set Sub, 100’ lake frontage,  
$120,000 obo. 962-9376
Cluculz; Meier Rd, 11.26 acres  
sub-lakeshore with lake access,  
cabin, and top location  
$199,649.  604-908-0313
moosesteak@shaw.ca
LAKESHORE Property with  
cabin on Cluculz Lake. Every- 
thing included. $175,000 OBO.  
(250)961-2432

Lot on Somerset Estates incl  
floating dock, swing set. At  
end of the road. With drive- 
way to ideal area for RV/cab- 
in. Lot set up on 3 tier system  
w/staircase to waterfront.  
$124,900. (778)634-3394

REDUCED, OK deeded RV  
site, $69,900. Swan Lake, Ver- 
non, pool, laundry, lake access,  
potential revenue.  250-558- 
3045 dougevelyn@shaw.ca

Real Estate - Rentals

Apartments/Condos for Rent
1, 2 & 3 Bedroom Apartments
We are pleased to offer 8, pet  
friendly, locations. Bach, 1, 2 or  
3 bedroom apartments. Updat- 
ed suites with fridge, stove &  
window coverings. Some build- 
ings include heat and hot water.
Kelson Crt or Paradise Park
940 Ahbau St.  ~  4133  1st  
Ave.  Margaret 250-561-0950
Carriage House  ~  4414 Glen  
Shee Rd.  Ray 250-562-3347
Hartley Manor or St. Laurent  
Manor 3000 15th Ave.  ~  2692  
Upland St. Carl 250-561-9353
Ashbury Court , Spruceland  
Manor & Pinegrove Apts
15th Ave. ~  1456 Ahbau St.  
Bob 250-563-3359
For more info please visit us at  
www.kelsongroup.com
1&2 BD, apt,  quiet, secure  
bldg, near bus stop, starting at  
$475+utils. 614-1757, 561-2868
1 BDRM apt, clean, updated,  
incl heat & hot water. $550.  
(250)561-1802 after 6 pm.
2 BDRM apt, 4031 1st Ave,  
avail now, brand new unit,  
$710/mo. 640-4661 Raymond
BACHELOR suite, $475, heat,  
hotwater & parking included.  
No Pets. (250)612-3846  be- 
tween 9am-5pm. Lv Msg
CLEAN, spacious 2 bdrm apt,  
everything incl except hydro,  
avail now, refs needed. 963- 
9134
EXECUTIVE Apartment for  
rent. 2 bdrms, corner of Van- 
couver St & 6th Ave. Excellent  
location, close to shops, restau- 
rants, hospital, cancer center,  
public library, and Four Sea- 
sons pool. Has own entrance  
w/covered carport. Asking  
$1500/mo. If interested please  
send contact info to: 
mlbuchanan@shaw.ca or fax to  
(250)563-8741
LARGE 2 bdrm, some new re- 
no’s, incls heat, hot water, ca- 
blevision, definitely no pets.  
(250)612-3846 lve msg
NEWLY updated, spacious, 3  
bdrm suites. incls hotwater,  
utils extra.  (250)596-4555
ROYAL OAK APARTMENTS   
bachelor & 1 bdrm suites avail.  
No Pets. 3450 15th Ave. Call  
250-563-5291

Basement Suites
1 BDRM, brand new, Westgate  
area, w/d hookups, $700 incls  
utils. 964-2740 613-6143
1 BDRM, near Pine Centre &  
school, washer, Av. immed.  
Np/ns. 565-1591, 564-4065
1 BDRM, single working per- 
son, n/s,  $550. 250-562-0169

2 BDRM Bsmt suite off N. Ne- 
chako, w/d, f/s. Mature, work- 
ing people only. N/S $850.  
Avail Dec 15 Call Theresa  
250-962-5570
2 BDRM, clean, big windows,  
good location, laundry, $825  
incls utils. (250)613-8592
2 BDRM, daylight bsmt suite,  
Hart, new flooring, share laun- 
dry, own parking, $900 utils  
incl. 250-640-3300
2 BDRM newly reno’d Daylight,  
w/d, fenced backyard, n/s, $700  
utils incl. 963-8864 or 613-8618
3678 PINEWOOD, 1 bdrm,  
ground level, f/s, w/d, n/s, n/p,  
(250)961-1668

Commercial
1000 SQFT retail or office  
space for rent 1177-3rd Ave- 
nue. $1092 hst incl. Phone   
250-964-0330, (250)963-9460
3000 SQFT warehouse, store- 
front & rear 12’ door, 2nd &  
Kingston. $1500. Paul 250-613- 
9840
3657 Opie Cres, 2 units of 1440  
sqft ea, office & bay, can be  
joined. (250)561-1312

Duplexes for Rent
1747 GORSE ST. 3 Bdrm, f/s,  
w/d, full bsmt, $950 + utils. 250- 
614-66671 (250)568-2338
260 RUGGLES, 4 bdrm, f/s,  
w/d, $1200/mo, avail now.  
(250)614-6667 1(250)568-2338
3 BDRM w/bsmt, $875+utils,   
np, n/s, 587 Melville Av. Avail  
Mar 1. To view: (250)561-7242

Furnished Apartments
BACHELOR & 1 bdrm units,  
weekly rates, apply in person  
867 17th Ave.

Hall Rentals
EAGLES hall, Dagg Rd, rental  
for all occasions, catering & bar  
service. Contact 250-561-1203.  
No outside caterers.

Legal/Public Notices

Houses For Rent
2 BDRM, new wood floor, new  
paint, s/f, w/d hookup, $750 +  
utils, n/s, n/p. (250)962-2431

3 BDRM, 1 bath upper flr of  
house in Crescents, w/d, f/s,  
sec. sys & utils incl. $1100.  
Ref’s. Avail. now. 981-2485

3 BDRM, main flr, central loc,  
shared laundry, f/s, dw, fenced,  
garage, mature couple/family,  
pets neg, $1350 incls utils, ref’s  
req’d. (250)271-0636 lv msg

4 BDRM, by DP Todd & Heri- 
tage Elem, bus route, f/s, w/d,  
single garage, n/s, n/p, refs  
4523 Hunter. 250-301-8212

4 BDRM in Bear Lake available  
immediately.  562-1984 Mon -  
Fri, 9am - 4pm for more info.

5 BDRM, Nth Kelly, crprt, 1-1/2  
baths, wood stove, gas heat.   
$1200 +utils. n/p, n/s. Avail Jan  
1. Free snow removal.962-9545

TIRED of being a renter be a  
home owner, no money  
down, bad credit not a prob- 
lem. Choose from owner fi- 
nanced homes or choose  
your own. . K&K Home Link  
640-5021, 564-5031

UPPER 3 bdrm, sunroom, lrg  
bkyd, w/d, new flooring.  
$1100/mo. (250)561-9338

Mobile/Pads
MOBILE & shop, 40 kms West  
of PG. $700/mo + utils. Avail  
Feb 1. (250)612-2048

Office/Retail
1410 to 2870 sqft Bon Voyage  
Plaza, superb exposure to busy  
Hwy 16 W. Eldon 565-8503

900 SQ FT space, 533 Domin- 
ion St, $900 + HST (neg), heat  
incl’d. Danillo (250)563-2738 or  
Anna (250)563-1289

Shared Accommodation
FULLY furnished room to rent,  
TV, cable, phone, internet  
hookup. Roy 563-1319

Suites For Rent
1 BDRM Suite

For seniors 55+
All utils. incl. except  

phone & internet. 
Call Theresa
250-962-5570

ADULT Oriented. 1 Person, 1  
bdrm cabin, partially furn, incls  
utils, n/p, n/s. 250-563-7117

LOOKING for a place where a  
landlord cares? Newly reno’d  
suites,  2  bdrm. 649-8229

Townhouses For Rent
2 & 3 LEVEL, 3 bdrm, dbl gar- 
age, f/s, dw incl, n/p, n/s, 4404  
5th Ave. $1200/$1300. 250- 
640-8878

2 BDRM, Security monitored,  
end unit, $650 +utils. (250)562- 
7515

3 BDRM condo, carport, 3112  
St. Anne Ave, n/p. 3 appl, Utils  
extra,. 250-563-5291

CANOE COURT. 3 bdrm town- 
house, clean, well maintained,  
quiet area, n/s, small pets ok  
Call John at 561-2190

Vacation Rentals
Have you ever thought of visit- 
ing Canada’s East Coast? If so,  
this four-bedroom, two bath  
open-concept home on the  
warm waters of the Northum- 
berland Strait is a perfect place  
for a vacation. Play all day on a  
very private beach, enjoy gor- 
geous sunsets from the huge  
front deck overlooking the wa- 
ter, or take a day trip into Hali- 
fax or around the Cabot Trail.  
This newer, year-round home  
has everything you’ll need. Visit
www.cottagesincanada.com/
oceanawe or email
wagmedia@rogers.com

Vacation Spots
FOR RENT Inn @ Mazatlan  
Mexico, Mar 4 to 18/13, 2 bdrm  
(sleeps 6), 2 baths, kitchen, lrg  
patio, ground flr, 2 pools,  
restaurant, entertainment. Safe,  
great pl, $700/wk. Roger 564- 
7453, looncottage@shaw.ca

Dating Service

Adult Personal Messages
ATTRACTIVE, Busty, petite,  
drug free. Quality assured.  
250-961-0869

CURVY & sexy blonde, fanta- 
sies plus domination avail.    
(250)612-7949 in/out calls

ELIZABETH, 20, at your door in  
minutes. Check out my ad on  
back page (250)640-6079

“HEAVENLY BLISS”  In/Out.  
961-0916 ALWAYS HIRING
heavenlyblissescorts.com

KENDRA, stunning blue eyed  
petite brunette (37), hour- 
glass figure, quality assured,  
very discreet. In/out. Serious  
enquires only. No blocked  
calls or texting pls. 613-3257

LOCAL HOOKUPS!!
BROWSE4FREE

1-866-628-6790 or 7878 Mobile
*************************
HOT LOCAL CHAT! 

1-877-290-0553 Mobile #5015
*************************
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